ManuFlo     Page 1 of 4            MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
Flow Measurement Products
MRPU5 - LCD RESETABLE COUNTER FLOWMETERS
            (Screwed Insertion Paddlewheel)
FEATURES
 5 digit LCD resetable display Totaliser
with pulse output option.
 Ideal in pipe diameters from 20 to 150 mm

mounting into your own fittings, make sure MRPU5 rotor is inline
with flow direction. MRPU5s can also be mounted onto pipes by
tapping a 1” BSP (female) thread into the pipe, then simply screw
the MRPU5 into position and calibrate accordingly. The MRPU5
paddlewheel must protrude at least one centimeter past the
Internal Diameter of the pipe. Usually MRPU5s are factory fitted to,
and calibrated with, the chosen pipe adapter fitting.
 The flowmeter must measure in a full pipe flow of liquid.
 Close lid after use, to prevent LCD fading from prolonged
exposure to direct sunlight, and to maximize battery life.
    PRODUCT ORDERING CODE FORMAT                                     ( ** must specify Horizontal or Vertical pipe run )
MRPU5- pipe adapter - No. of decimal places (0 or 1) - units*  - H/V**- options (if any)
e.g. MRPU5-GAL50M-0-L-H = MRPU5, Gal. 50mm pipe adapter, no decimal place, Litres display, Horizontal run
MRPU5 PIPE ADAPTER FITTINGS The range includes:  * units: L = Litres,
Order Code size(mm) Adapter Type   KL = KiloLitres,
GAL25M 25  Galvanised Iron,
threaded entries BSP(f).
NOTE: 25mm is supplied with
pipe sections already fitted.
  M = Megalitres)
GAL32M 32
GAL40M 40   FUNCTION OPTIONS
GAL50M 50   -DR disable reset
PVC25M 25
PVC Class 18, Cat 19
glue-in (f) socket connections
for PVC pipe sections
 -P IP67-rated pulse output
PVC32M 32    plug-set  (1 pulse per
PVC40M 40    increment displayed)
PVC50M 50
PVC80SCM 80  High pressure
Saddle Clamp adapters
for PVC pipe sections to 1400Kpa
 SPARE PARTS
PVC100SCM 100   Code Description
PVC150SCM 150   LM Lid with magnet and pin
SC50M 50  Poly-pipe agricultural
Saddle Clamps.
 PW-N Paddlewheel (rotor)
SC63M 63    and bushes